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IN A LOW GAP 
ON A RIDGE

ON THE NORTH 
SIDE OF THE 

BRANCH
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18" TWIN 
HICKORY 

FOUND

12" 
HICKORY 

FOUND

14" ELM 
FOUND

12' TWIN 
HICKORY 

FOUND

AT A 2" 
ELM

AT A 2" 
ELM

AT A 6" 
ASH

AT A 24" ELM AT 
RIDGE 

INTERSECTION

DEED BOOK 115 PAGE 397
PLAT BOOK 1 PAGE 70

TRACT #3

BENJAMIN 
HONEYMAN, III

DEED BOOK 151 PAGE 282
DAVID MILLER ET. AL.

DEED BOOK 133 PAGE 609
DANA REECE

M
EA

N
D
ER

S 
O
F 

TH
E 

RID
GE

MEANDERS OF THE RIDGE

AT A 4" 
CEDAR

AT A 6" 
CEDAR

ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION LINE EASEMENT

AT A 16" 
HICKORY

AT A 6" 
CEDAR 
SNAG

AT A 12" 
SASSAFRASS

AT A 10" 
ELM

10" PIN 
OAK 

FOUND

POWER 
POLE

20" 
WALNUT 
FOUND

16" 
HICKORY 

FOUND

1/2" REBAR 
FOUND

M
E
A

N
D

E
R

S
 O
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ID
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E

AT A 10" 
CEDAR 
FOUND

DEED BOOK 91 PAGE 138
LEO ANDERSON

DEED BOOK 132 PAGE 461
PLAT BOOK 1 PAGE 70

TRACT #1

BRADLEY KNIGHT

DEED BOOK 115 
PAGE 625

PLAT BOOK 1 
PAGE 70

TRACT #2

LEO 
ANDERSON

BETTY CAROL 
PACE CLARK

DEED BOOK 180 PAGE 494
CHAD GINGERICH

DEED BOOK 122 PAGE 754
LEO ANDERSON

AT A 6" ELM 
ON TOP OF A 

RIDGE

12" HICKORY FOUND 
WITH HACKS ON TOP 

OF THE RIDGE

BOUNDARY SURVEY

SURVEY DATE:  01-22-21     PLAT DATE:  06-08-21      SCALE:  1"=300'

LOCATED AT 350 BLYTHE LN. IN THE MARROWBONE 
COMMUNITY OF CUMBERLAND CO., KY.

DEED BOOK 90 PAGE 206
DEED BOOK 95 PAGE 212
WILL BOOK "T" PAGE 441

ROY C. NORRIS ESTATE
FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE 

FILE: 21-013.PCS

AT AN 8" 
ASH

18" HICKORY 
FOUND

AT AN ASH 
STUMP

14" PIN 
OAK

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE URBAN-RURAL CLASS SURVEY SHOWN HEREON WAS 
PERFORMED UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION BY THE METHOD OF RANDOM TRAVERSE AND 
USING APPROPRIATE G.P.S. METHODS FOR MEASURING RECOVERED MONUMENTS AND 
ESTABLISHING SURVEY CONTROL.  CONVENTIONAL METHODS AND REDUNDANCY WERE 
EMPLOYED TO ENSURE THE QUALITY OF THE G.P.S. DATA.  THE UNADJUSTED 
MATHEMATICAL ERROR OF CLOSURE OF THE TRAVERSE AND THE THEORETICAL 
UNCERTAINTY OF THE CORNERS ESTABLISHED EXCEED THE SPECIFIED TOLERANCES SET 
FORTH BY THE COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY, STANDARDS OF PRACTICE FOR 
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS FOR A SURVEY OF THIS CLASS.  THE BEARINGS AND 
DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON HAVE NOT BEEN ADJUSTED FOR CLOSURE.  THE BEARINGS 
SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON GEODETIC NORTH AS ESTABLISHED BY STATIC G.P.S. 
OBSERVATION.

_________________________________________________________________________________________
             JEREMIAH J. COOKSEY     P.L.S. # 3947                   DATE

AT A 24" 
HICKORY WITH 

HACKS

AT A 14" 
CEDAR AT 

DRAIN

DEED BOOK 155 PAGE 326
TRACT #4

Id
L65
L66
L67
L68
L69
L70
L71
L72
L73
L74
L75
L76
L77
L78
L79
L80
L81
L82
L83
L84
L85
L86
L87
L88
L89
L90
L91
L92
L93
L94

Bearing
N 80°42'43" E
N 66°40'53" E
N 48°41'08" E
N 66°09'02" E
N 31°32'19" E
N 05°10'27" E
N 13°22'35" W
N 03°45'07" W
N 06°42'42" E
N 11°46'35" E
N 21°37'45" E
N 65°13'50" E
N 88°04'58" E
N 35°04'16" E
S 37°03'53" W
N 51°26'49" E
N 34°20'59" E
N 55°46'36" E
N 60°02'18" E
N 71°05'39" E
N 02°57'57" W
N 10°31'00" W
S 73°17'56" E
N 30°16'09" E
N 01°12'17" E
N 89°51'34" E
S 89°56'42" E
N 71°33'23" E
N 89°56'42" W
N 89°57'11" W

Distance
161.90'
112.69'
176.46'
136.23'
115.08'

38.63'
187.58'

91.02'
68.66'

132.24'
112.83'
175.06'
191.23'
180.88'
155.74'
140.43'
140.83'
196.72'
135.42'
103.34'

91.04'
269.42'
281.24'

81.41'
334.44'
174.94'
192.81'

30.00'
192.50'
223.88'

LINE TABLE
Id
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9

L10
L11
L12
L13
L14
L15
L16
L17
L18
L19
L20
L21
L22
L23
L24
L25
L26
L27
L28
L29
L30
L31
L32
L33
L34
L35
L36
L37
L38
L39
L40
L41
L42
L43
L44
L45
L46
L47
L48
L49
L50
L51
L52
L53
L54
L55
L56
L57
L58
L59
L60
L61
L62
L63
L64

Bearing
N 87°53'56" E
S 88°59'53" W
S 82°51'57" E
S 47°32'36" W
S 31°00'25" W
S 22°37'18" W
S 20°51'23" W
S 09°10'17" W
S 26°58'19" E
S 39°36'33" W
N 68°14'07" W
S 74°05'56" W
S 63°40'13" W
S 67°42'52" W
S 73°59'36" W
S 79°23'28" W
N 83°57'20" W
S 73°20'49" W
S 48°39'13" W
S 22°45'12" W
S 27°40'44" W
S 24°17'42" W
S 30°34'25" W
S 40°42'09" W
S 49°24'09" W
S 56°43'32" W
S 49°32'42" W
S 43°14'17" W
S 54°44'12" W
N 71°37'32" W
N 50°04'24" W
N 25°40'30" W
N 32°17'10" W
N 46°46'39" W
N 41°36'02" W
S 77°40'50" W
S 15°17'51" E
S 56°30'21" W
S 87°38'16" W
N 53°02'14" W
S 42°08'45" W
S 17°14'03" W
S 00°53'24" W
N 61°08'14" W
N 42°49'15" W
N 50°16'43" W
N 68°56'46" W
N 65°35'16" W
N 16°35'41" W
N 01°01'11" W
N 05°34'50" W
N 58°09'21" W
N 17°00'42" W
N 08°11'10" E
N 08°37'43" E
N 18°03'39" E
N 46°16'14" E
N 04°15'28" E
N 27°00'46" E
N 59°31'14" E
N 00°20'02" E
N 27°39'16" E
N 12°48'01" W
N 02°32'21" E

Distance
214.84'
163.91'
134.62'
255.67'
169.40'
159.13'
254.52'
272.58'
148.57'
131.65'

20.23'
130.48'

72.79'
157.56'

63.30'
208.21'
113.10'

89.01'
42.39'

175.76'
112.30'
133.88'
231.85'

53.73'
86.86'
65.74'

140.29'
175.43'
106.27'

58.66'
213.01'
188.95'

83.50'
142.09'
250.90'
222.99'
280.00'
100.39'
176.34'
161.03'
148.99'
242.12'
273.23'

89.79'
157.87'
142.79'
123.19'
101.62'
199.15'
287.35'
374.93'
241.50'
194.83'
227.57'

40.55'
161.05'
281.95'
139.27'
100.48'
217.38'
136.94'
146.71'
152.89'
109.22'

LINE TABLE

16" OAK 
WITH HACKS 

FOUND

AT AN 18" 
HICKORY

14" HICKORY 
FOUND

AT AN 18" 
PIN OAK

AT THE HEAD 
OF A HOLLOW

AT A 10" 
RED OAK12" HICKORY 

WITH HACKS 
FOUND

DEED BOOK 165 PAGE 495
TRACT #2

JACOB FISHER

5/8" REBAR CAP #3189 FOUND

1/2" REBAR CAP #3947 FOUND

POINT LEGEND

5/8'' REBAR CAP #3914 FOUND

1/2'' REBAR FOUND

SET 1/2'' REBAR CAP #3947

POWER POLE

MEANDER POINT

FLOOD NOTE
A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY DOES 
LIE WITHIN A FLOOD ZONE AREA PER 
FEMA FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP 
NUMBER 21057C0100 D. 
EFFECTIVE DATE: SEPT 19TH, 2012.

ON TOP OF A 
RIDGE

IN THE 
FENCE

AT A 24" 
CEDAR IN A 

DRAIN

AT A 20" 
HICKORY IN 

A DRAIN

AT AN 8" 
CEDAR FENCE 

CORNER

AT A 10" 
HICKORY

DEED BOOK 149 PAGE 634

ROBIN LASSY

300 0 300 600 900

Id
C1
C2

Delta
64°57'06"
65°44'09"

Radius
83.27'

113.27'

Arc Length
94.40'

129.96'

Chord
89.42'

122.95'

Ch Bear
S 58°39'07" E
S 58°05'29" E

CURVE TABLE

SCALE: 1" = 300'RIGHT-OF-WAY SOURCE NOT FOUND

NOTES:

THIS SURVEY IS SUBJECT TO ANY AND ALL FACTS THAT MAY
BE DISCLOSED BY A FULL AND ACCURATE TITLE SEARCH

THIS IS NOT INTENDED IN ANY WAY TO INDICATE
THE NON-EXISTENCE OF ANY EASEMENT WHATSOEVER

BEARING USED TO BEGIN SURVEY BASED ON TRUE NORTH
TAKEN FROM G.P.S. OBSERVATION ON: 01-22-21.

ROY CLIFTON NORRIS ESTATE
350 BLYTHE LN.
BURKESVILLE, KY 42717

PREPARED FOR:

SET 1/2" X 18" REBAR WITH
YELLOW PLASTIC CAP ID - J. COOKSEY PLS #3947
AT ALL CORNERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

SUBJECT TO ANY HIGHWAY
RIGHT-OF-WAYS

LAND SUR  EYING
C&C

516 COURTHOUSE SQUARE  P.O. BOX 7130        BURKESVILLE, KY 42717

EMAIL: info@candclandsurveying.com
PHONE:  270-864-1274

      FAX:  270-864-3189  

JOHN CAPPS PLS #3970                 JEREMY COOKSEY PLS #3947

G.P.S. NOTE

A PORTION (OR ALL) OF THIS SURVEY WAS 
PERFORMED USING A DUAL FREQUENCY 
TOPCON HIPER V G.P.S. RECEIVER (MODEL # 
1001137-04) USING REAL TIME KINEMATIC 
(RTK), WITH A PUBLISHED RELATIVE 
POSITIONAL ACCURACY OF 10MM + 1PPM 
HORIZONTAL AND 15MM + 1PPM VERTICAL
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16" PIN 
OAK

AT AN 18" 
CEDAR SNAG

12" CEDAR

16" WHITE 
OAK FENCE 

CORNER

10" WHITE 
OAK

12" CEDAR 16" 
HICKORY

24" WHITE 
OAK

AT A 
STUMP

AT A 30" 
PIN OAK

AT A 
POST

36" CHERRY 
FOUND

24" ELM FENCE 
CORNER WITH 

HACKS

POINT IN THE 
CREEK

N 45°17'17" W 90.78' 
FROM A SET 1/2" 

REBAR ON THE BANK 
IN THE FENCE

BARN

12" PIN 
OAK 

FOUND

AT A 14" 
WALNUT 
FOUND

JOSEPH KANE 
LONG ET. AL.
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DEED BOOK 177 PAGE 691

JOE FRANKLIN ET. AL.

26" POPLAR

AT A 10" 
PIN OAK

20" 
MAPLE 

16" PIN 
OAK

AT A 30" 
CEDAR SNAG

AT A10" 
ELM

12" MAPLE

AT A 12" PIN 
OAK

AT A BUCKEYE 
NEAR THE 

DRAIN

EXISTING 
RESIDENCE

BARN

80" TWIN 
RED OAK

DEED BOOK 78 PAGE 52

MARROWBONE 
COMMUNITY PARK 
ASSOCIATION, INC.

DEED BOOK 68 PAGE 581

BETTY CAROL 
PACE CLARK

PROPERTY IS SUBJECT TO A 
GAS TRANSMISSION 

EASEMENT RECORDED IN 
LEASE BOOK 57 PAGE 695. 

30' R/W
BLYTHE LANE

JOSEPH KANE 
LONG ET. AL.

AT A 
POST

BARN

BEGINNING

BARN

DEED BOOK 170 PAGE 677

JAPHETH 
GINGERICH
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 R
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.

DEED BOOK 155 PAGE 326
TRACT #2

DEED BOOK 155 PAGE 326
TRACT #3

JOSEPH KANE 
LONG ET. AL.

DEED BOOK 158 PAGE 260
ALAN PHILLIPS

VICINITY MAP

SITE

DEED BOOK 179 PAGE 162
PLAT CABINET 3 SLIDE 60 A.

TRACT #2

RONNIE CARTER

MEANDERS OF 

MARROWBONE CREEK

HW
Y #90 GLASGOW

 RD. R/W
 VARIES

36" 
HACKBERRY


